INS. CASE O	OWNER May foel CC 3/ LLR1800 7119	1 / Klwas / IDAC
- rveyor:	ASSIGNMENT DOI: ASSIGNMENT	18 Date / Time: 17/4/18
Cin-sectors	/CCU/FTE	Registered in Merimen:
r re-assign	CLT 29916	2 229 9 6 4 20666
Insured Veh	nicle No.	1 No. : 501 1 CC 1 7 63 W
Name of Ins	sured : Policy	y No. : 09/1/19 4827
Insured Tel	No. : HP: Make	(Model: Hond & Givall
Excess Sec	-,,,,,	of Accident: NON RD
Is driver the		of Accident
	18. h. tee V 0.00	Ω
	ver Name / Age : (30) V V V V V O O O O O	IA REPORT: YES NO; TP GIA REPORT: YES NO ed Liability: % Final? Yes / No
SHI	<u>†510</u> →	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	OLF OYERS. WSP: WS Tel: Liability: WS	70 //
Date/ Time		
2/4	(1) MATIG - X CT MATIG - X	STAGE DATE/PIC
12/	Neg .	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):
1		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
25/4/1	18 Email letter to 02	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:
114155	E CHAIL ICHES ID OF	Call OI: STYLO QUALL
	Realist ODD video From AG	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
and the		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)
119/12	Peove 7P video	After call ltr to Ol:
		Authorisation To Act:
		Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:
	2010	Car Rental Invoice:
	RECEIVED 0 3 AUG 2018	Towing Invoice
	RECEIVED	LTA/GIA:
		Medical Bill:
		PIR:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:
PRELIMINARY AT	NICE Date/Time: Sent By:	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY AI	DVICE Date/Time: Sent By:	Mandate/Reject Instruction:
PRELIMINARY AI	DVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Date/Time: Confirm with:	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:
	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS (days) Reduction: %	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS (days) Reduction: % ENT Date/Time:	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS (days) Reduction: % ENT Date/Time: Confirm with (PCIVA . % 50 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NIL.	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 53	Dute/Time: Confirm with: SS (days) Reduction: % ENT Date/Time: P1 Confirm with (PC) (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: NU.	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 50 Loss of Rental (LOR)	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 53 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 50 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI)	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS (days) Reduction: %	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 52 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LO GIA/LTA Search	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia;
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 50 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LO GIA/LTA Search 34 Medical:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 50 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LO GIA/LTA Search 10 Medical: Disbursement:	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 50 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LO GIA/LTA Search 10 Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 53 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LO GIA/LTA Search 1- Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: 4073	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 53 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LO GIA/LTA Search 1- Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: 4072.3	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: Email Call Email Call Email Call Call
FINALIZATION Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEME Final Liability: Repair Cost: 34 53 Loss of Rental (LOR) Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI) LOR only LO GIA/LTA Search 1- Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: 4073	Date/Time: Confirm with: SS	Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: Email Call Email Call Email Call Call

1		•		PIP
(((e)				
		*		
				N S STREET
		G G		(40-\$106672
		19		74,17
DateTime, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days O	f Repair:	

×-		ine,	m		N		1.0
ᆂ	तका	ine,	re	ie i	13	83	101
	-	1111	0.0				-

: Prell. Report

: Final Report

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee: Transportation:

DateTime, File Return to?

8+RS, SI

Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$

Interview (\$

Photos.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	LEGALUSCO	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	7219/K1wa3
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 18-04-2018 Code: LCR	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLJ 2991G	Veh. Inspected	SH 7751C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	18/04/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	BELLEVEL V
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	*)	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3,		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	16/04/2018	Inspection Date	17/04/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		House Harry Ha	Remarks	

COMPORTATION

returned to Service Reception upon collection

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC N0305142585
TOMER		REGN NO. 7751C	MILEAGE
AS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE	LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
OMER NO. 7010045 RESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717		MODEL 1-40	16.04.2018 12:35
(R) 65508755 (O)		YR OF MANU. 2015	TARGET DATE
(P) OUNT CARD NO.		CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGUO	80591 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
in Selfra in Antonio Praterio Servicio.	JOB DESCRIPTION		
ccident Date: 16.04.2018 ATURE: 3P 16.04.2018			
/NO LABOR CODE	DESC	RIPTION	
		9	
CKED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUS	STOMER'S SIGNATURE
Harrist Alleren Co.S.A.	苯		
wledgement Stip	Exit Pass		
	Western Man at		
No.: SH 7751C CHIANG	Vehicle No.:	SH 7751C	
			0.4-
of Service Advisor Signature/Da	te Name of Service	ce Advisor D	late

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305142585 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive: Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 16/04/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: Τo KALVIN Attn : 16/04/2018 Vehicle Reg No. : SH 7751C The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: SLJ2991G 2 The finalized amount shall be: Spare Parts after List discount \$1,743.32 (a) \$1,670.00 (b) Labour Charges Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$3,413.32 Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) (c.) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: Final Lumpsum Repair cost 3 working days. 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature : Name CHIANG Name Tel : 62148314 Date : 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Attached Remarks Amount (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees LTA Search Fee 7.49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 18.04.2018 Time: 15:24:49

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: SH 7751C : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

: 305142585

MAKE : HYU MODEL : I-40

MODEL : I-40 DATE OF REGN : 26.11.2015 DATE/TIME IN : 16.04.2018 12:35

ACCIDENT DATE : 16.04.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0595-G I40VC PANEL ASSY-RR DR RH 1 1,351.10 20.00 1,080.88

0002 04-01-0103-0658-G 140VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 1 150.70 20.00 120.56

0003 28-01-0103-2013-A I40V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR 1 80.00 2.00- 80.00

0004 28-01-0103-0003-A (140)FRT DOOR LOGO SONATA 1 75.00 0.20 75.00

0005 04-01-0103-0810-G I40VC MOULDING ASSY-SIDE 1 483.60 20.00 386.88

SUB-TOTAL : 1,743.32

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 600.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 1000.00

0002 20-00 TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS. 20.00

0003 20-02 REMOVE/REFIX DOOR PARTS TO ASSIST REP 50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,670.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

Date: 18.04.2018 Time: 15:24:49

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 2

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: SH 7751C : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MAKE MODEL

: I-40

: 305142585

DATE OF REGN

: 26.11.2015

DATE/TIME IN

: 16.04.2018 12:35

ACCIDENT DATE : 16.04.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 3,413.32

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

VEHICLE [SH 7751C	TYPE OF C:	TP
	AIG	SURVEY B':	KALVIN
	305142585	DATE	16/04/2018

SUPPLEMENTARY OF PARTS AND LABOUR COSTS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATE	\$	REMARKS
ROCKER GARNISH	1		483. 60	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SH 7751C

MAKE

· HVINDAT :40

1

DATE 16/4/2018 16:53

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1 2	Amount
	Rear Door (RH) Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH) hear			S	1,351.10 150.70
	Rev. Rue × Marie SUBTOTAL			s s	1,501.80 300.36
	Per Prox X Marie SUBTOTAL From Por (Rel) & Again LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL Rozlar Panel Gards 4 (Rel) - CA		\$ 483.60	\$	1,201.44
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat 😕 🐴			\$	50.00
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (RH) -	ne (\$	80.00
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (RH)	Ne		S	75.00
				\$	205.00
	Labour Charge Panel Beating-Repair Fender Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor Transfer of Door			\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,250.00 1,250.00 50.00 50.00 120.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	2,590.00
	Ke har Mys 1040hs 3 Rys P Prefore Par		I KK Auto Consultants her the Repairer of the following to resurvey before/after spray; To display damaged part(a) during arts prices are subject to confining party survey as on a "Without Bear modification(s) is allow Supplementary item(s) must be its subject to final approval from the subject	nd: painting ing resi mation ing Prej	g urvey o judice" basis

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SH 7751C

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 16/4/2018 16:53

ALG

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Rear Door (RH)			\$	1,351.10	
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (RH)			\$	150.70	ı
	R V MY SUBTO	TAT .		S	1,501.80	+
	Carin LESS	20%		S	300.36	1
	Fred Por (Red) DISCOUNTED TO	TAL		S	1,201.44	-
	per Rue × typic SUBTO Fred Por (Rel) × typic LESS Bozker Ponel Gards (Rel)	-				
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			\$	50.00	
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (RH)	-		\$		
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (RH)			\$	75.00	1
				s	205.00	1
	Panel Beating-Repair Fender the Repo	Consultants hence irer of the following very below that as stray of very demonstration of the art demonstration to care notes and followed to care	PRVIDEST DE	s s	600.00 1,250.00	
	Wiring Charge	Name of the second	the state of the s	\$	50.00	
	Tuff Kote	Mary sur Committee and Mary sur Committee and Committee an	e esurvieyed and m insurance Company	\$	50.00	
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	nieti to kal ave	1	\$	120.00	1
	Transfer of Door	periodical by Recaired	1	\$	120.00	t
	TOTAL LAB	MULT.		s	2,590.00	
					2005 11	1
	ESTIMATE TO	TAL		\$	3,996.44	1
	Ce hac (11/4) 17/4/13 1040 3 Pys P (P Before Pa	L.				
	010	/_	/	1		1

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

	Ref :	T 0418 / SH 7751	C /CL(st)	ei			EN(JINEE	RINC
Your Date		4-May-18						ro Engineer	
				CDGE Taxi CI	7.5		raddell I	Road Singap	ore 579701
	ASIA PAG	CIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD	59 Loyang Dri Singapore 508				Mainline +65 acsimille +65	
	henton Wa	3.150/13.157		7,535				2.6509	dge.com.sg
		y					Ступ	ry Pergistronis	m 1500004W
#07-		192						0.5	Workshops
-	apore 0791	120 Claims Departmen	t WITHOU	UT PREJUDICE					Braddel addell Rosc ore 579701
Dear								220	Loyang
CONTRACTOR.	NO-ROTH							Singar	ayang Drive sore 508969
	OTHER	OLVING OUR TAXI	SH 7751C	ON 16.04.18	SLJ299	1 <u>G</u>		383 Sir	Sin Ming Ming Drive pore 575717
We a	are the auth	orised repair worksho	p for Comfort	Transportation Pte	Ltd. the	owner o	of moto		Pandar
		SH 7751C which was							
		er and the taxi driver							
		eir claims against the		71				320	Ubi Road
1100 1500	amage to t							Singar	oore 40B649
				4	CI 1200	10		24.8	Senoko lenoko Loop
		was caused by the ne	T- 17			16		Singar	oore 758156
		ng these claim for your	consideration	on behall of the ci	airriarits.				ingei Kadu
350	Cost of P				\$ 3.6	52.25		Singar	Kadut Way
1	Cost of R	days Loss of Rental (a e 115.00	per day	-	45.00		550	Defi
3		eport Fees (Surveye			\$	-			fu Avenue 1 oone 639637
4		Search Fees	d by mo Litt	y	\$	7.49		50	Yishur
5		ce Report Fees			\$		501	Yishun Indu	strial Park A
6		Medical / Transporation	on		s			Singar	2011/10/07/04
	· ·	V		Sub Total:		04.74	•		
HIRE	ER'S CLAII	M		300 13440					
7	3	days Loss of Income (@ \$ 80.00	per days	\$ 2	40.00			
				Total Claims	\$ 4,2	44.74			
\\/a -	nolose he-	awith the following day	numanta ta a				•		
		ewith the following doo	물건 보기를 받는 사람이 사람이 살아보니 그 사람들이 없다.				DOC		
a) b)		epair bill and photocop ch slip/s of :	oles of photogr SLJ299		9		pcs.		
c)		ce report/s of :	SH 775		16				
d)		authority from owner /							
4)		일 없으로 하다 하면 어떻게 하는데 하는데 하는데 없는데 하는데 없다.	Comment of the second of the second						
		tograph/s of Accident So ss statement/s		() Certificate of Ins ne/Mileage record	urance				
	() vviiile	oo statemento	(x) DOMINIO	ionimeage record					
	y look into t as possible	the matter and let us h e.	ear from you	on the settlement o	f the said	claims	sas		
Dieze	se note that	it is a condition of any	v sattlement re	ached that it shall	he withou	t proje	dice		
		injury claim (if any) of			DE WILLIOU	r bieln	dice		
	with the property of the last of the last	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF						

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 25 April, 2018 2:34 PM

To:

'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 2991G AND SH 7751C ON 16/04/2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18007219/K1wa3

18 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 2991G AND SH 7751C ON 16/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

If you have evidence/information to prove that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within 7 days i.e. by <u>05/04/2018</u>, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com| fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SH7751C , SLJ2991G

ON 16-Apr-18 11:15

ALONG

RIVER VALLEY RD TWDS DELTA RD B4 JUNCTION OF ZION RD/HOOT KIAM ...

I / We

TEO KOK HENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S6815288G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SH7751C

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

16-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

TEO KOK HENG

Hirer NRIC

S6815288G

Signature :

b.

Address

313 BUKIT BATOK STREET 32 #10-35

650313

Contact No.

81279930

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO</u> <u>CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>\$ 2,050.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SH 7751C</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>16/04/2018</u> (date) along <u>ZION RD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLJ 2991G</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SH 7751C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SH 7751C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of _____ 1 AUG 70 (month) 20___ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

205 BRADDELL ROAD

205 BRADDELL ROAD

Singar ORE 579702

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breshell Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6363 6280 Facionie + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Loyang Drive Sengapore 508968 363 Sin Ming Drive Sengapore 575717 45 Pandas Road Singapore 609380 320 Uto Road 3 Singapore 438649

24 Sentino Loop Bingapore 758158 7 Sungai Kadul Way Singapore 728791 501 Yorkin Industrial Park A Singapore 76875

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD	VRHCLE NO SH 7751C	INV. NO/DATR 91370320 30.04.2018
#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120	MAKK HYUNDA (JOB NO. 305142585
CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094	MODEL T-40	ODOMETER READING
	DATE OF REG 26.11.2015	DATE/TIME IN 16.04.2018 12:35
Description : 3P 16.04.2018	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU0805	91

S/No Part No. Oty Unit Price %Disc Net PART REQUISITION 1,351.10 20.00 1,080.88 0001 04-01-0103-0595 140VC PANEL ASSY-RR DR RH 1 0002 04-01-0103-0658 140VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB 1 150.70 20.00 120.5680.00 1 80.00 0.00 0003 28-01-0103-2013 140V3 APP LOGO REAR DOOR 75.00 0.00 75.000004 28-01-0103-0003 (140)FRT DOOR LOGO SONATA 1 20.00 386.88 0005 04-01-0103-0810 140VC MOULDING ASSY-SIDE 1 483.60

SUB-TOTAL : 1,743.32

JOB NATURE

0	0001	L	PANEL BEATING	600.00	600.00
	0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	1,000.00	1,000.00
	0003	20-00	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.	20.00	20.00

WHILET TAKING ALL BEASONABLE PREGAUTIONS AGAINST FIRE, THEFT OF ACCIDENTAL GAMMOL THE COMMANY ACCIDENT A RESPONSIBILITY FOR CARS OR OTHER PROPERTIES RELONGING TO CUSTOMERS AND VEHICLES AND DRIVER AND TELTED I OWNERS RISK.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A.member of COMFORIDELGRO.

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91370320	3,652.25	Y

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

J CUSTOMERS SHALE INSPECT THEIR VEHICLES IMMEDIATELY UPON DELIVERY AND SHALL WITHIN J DAY'S FROM BUCH DELIVERY SAY NOTICE IN WARTING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY CONTRAINTS: OTHERWISE, THE VEHICLES WILL BE DESNED TO HAVE BEEN ACCOUNTS IN GOOD DROPE.

INTEREST OF 1% PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DAY TO DAY BADIS IN RESPECT OF ANY AMOUNT QUE AND OWING TO THE COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT PAID ON THE CLIE DAYS OF PAYMENT ALL AFTER TO DAYS FROM THE INVOICE FOR THE PERIOD OF DEFAULT.

I PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON FEEDERS AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY EMPORE OF SHIDING WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT, IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT USAN FROM THE CUSTOMER, THE COMPANY WILL SHEAT THIS SAYON & A CORRECT AND BINDING.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Ploed Singapore 5797(1) Marrine + 65 6363 6260 Facularite + 65 6260 9755

Workshops

59 Layang Drive Singapore 506960 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 600246 320 Util Floud 3 Singapore #08649

7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 7,91791 901 Yatun Industrial Pall A Singapore 7687

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH 7751C

INV. NO/DATR 91370320 30.04.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305142585

MODKI. I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 26.11.2015

DATE/TIME IN 16.04.2018 12:35

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGH080591

S/No Part No.

Unit Price %Disc

Net.

0004 20-02

REMOVE/REFIX DOOR PARTS TO ASSIST REP

50,00

1

50,00

SUB-TOTAL

1,670.00

Items total

3,413.32

Add GST @

7.000 %

238.93

Invoice amount.

3,652.25

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 30.04.2018 15:44:47

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

INTEREST OF 1% PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED DN A DAY TO DAY BASIN IN PERPECT OF ANY AMOUNT DUE AND OWNED TO DE

PLEASE EXAMINE THE DEVELOR INMEDIATELY UPON RECEIPT OND ADVERT THE COMPANY OF ANY EMBERS OF EMBERS OF EMBERS OF

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91370320 3,652,25

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18040415

Date: 19 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

16/04/2018 @ 11:15 hrs

ALONG

RIVER VALLEY RD TWDS DELTA RD B4 JUNCTION

OF ZION RD/HOOT KIAM RD

INVOLVING

SLJ2991G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH7751C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TEO KOK HENG IC NO S6815288G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIM	RATED (TIM	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	×	MILEAGE READING	REAL	SNI	TRAVELLED	H0043 0711	HOURS OF ERAILED (TIME)
"EAGE READING TRAVELLED	FROM	10							(KM)	FROM	0
	800	8.40	81/4/11	Tes Kok Hey	Ч	20839	~	t 6	4.598 1	2	930
412-15-3	4	940	8//4/20	r 5	٦	9	17	6 2	· 770	25	f.20
627 1000	2 2 7	1710	13/4/18	, 3	Ч	209039	0	3	1 2+4.4	6 30	1415
681	27	10:40	11/4/11	,	7	209284	7	7	24444	۲	3
=	27	10.32	13/4/18	· · · · ·	4	209284	۲	4	4 53.5	3.20	6 12
_	122	10.0%	16/4/18	,	Ч	209337	3	5	•		
4902107	0		\$1/20/91	9				è	7152F 48	1235	Ĺ
701 241	-		87 140181	4 Arridans	Kel	5	Part		Ş	1	1330
7 . 207934	12.00	3.5		•							
		6.55									
0 7 9 5 4 3611	O0:0/	0.01									

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

SHITTLC

Insurance Company Name

SLJ2991G

16 Apr 2018 / 11:15:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

	OLDER TRA	1	1.5.	T	_				- le		
	Notified 18 Apr 2018 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 17 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$3,41 Edit E	3.32 timates	5\$3,	413.32 w Rpt	Ins Auth'ed	р	tatus ending for eport Cancel Case	- W
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Docume	ents	٦.	Show All
Insured:	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS LTD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 201624597K				[Created	by adjuster]			
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.	1993038	21R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SH7751	с			Date of L	Loss:		3 11:00 - :59 and 21 Days	From LTA	A Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 397	9964246SG			Policy/Co Note No.		099999482	7			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLJ29910	3			Policy No (Claiman		MCOM0015	Ä			
					Excess:						
Repairer: Handling Insurer:			ng Pte Ltd (Loyang e Pte. Ltd. (Expres								
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634	76100						
Adjuster:	27/04/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled	by KA	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN]	. [Final	Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	e Case Ma
There are no	o mail for this	case.						_			
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				v	iew All S	earch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A	ssigne	ed By	Completed C	on c	Created On	Done

No results.

Claim Documents

*SH7751C (3979964246SG)

[SLJ2991G]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Apr 16 2018 11:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Lot	ters/Corresponder	nces	[7.20]	100	178
		1 (S. C.	1 per		V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Thumbnail Edit	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown		East	-
Ass	essment Reports		I per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	-
1	19/04/18 10:31	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLJ2991G, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	W
12	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
31	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	19/04/18 07:50	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
34	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	19/04/18 07:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	19/04/18 08:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
37	19/04/18 08:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	19/04/18 08:14	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
39	19/04/18 08:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/04/18 00:50	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	19/04/18 00:50	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	07/08/18 09:13	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	07/08/18 09:13	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	07/08/18 09:13	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	07/08/18 09:13	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	07/08/18 09:13	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
8	07/08/18 09:13	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TE/	8.8 A		
1 = 1	-171		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No.			No: SLJ2991G (Insd veh) Model: SH7751C (TP veh)		10.00	'UNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI F/	
LINE STATE STATE STATE OF THE S	100000000000000000000000000000000000000					AE	IS AIRBAG 4DR (A)
Date of Accident:	16/04/2	2018					
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X] Yes		[] No	_		
Repair Estimate		4,11,4	: \$	4,69	0.15		
Final Repair Cost			: \$	2,0	050.00		
Loss of Use			: \$			2.5	0 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$			2.50	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				
Others:			: \$				
			:\$				
Final Settlement Su	ım (Globa	l Sum)	: \$	2,0	50.00		
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Registered	?	[X] YE	es [1	NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Li	ability		(%)
					1.44		
B) For GIA Regis: BOLA Liability:	50_	(%)	chain	_NIL	Liabili	y (*):	(%)
BOLA Liability:	50_	(%)	chain	_NIL	Liabili	y (*):	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	50_ bility to be	(%) e filled only for		_NIL	Liabili	y (*):	(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	50_ bility to be	(%) e filled only for e's Breakdow		_NIL Assessed collisions and	Liabili	y (*):	(%)
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	50_ bility to be	(%) e filled only for e's Breakdow		_NIL Assessed collisions and	Liabilit	y (*):	(%) ere BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGreen	50_ bility to be	(%) e filled only for e's Breakdow		_NIL Assessed collisions and	Liabilit	y (*):	(%) ere BOLA does not apply.
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)	50_ bility to be	(%) e filled only for e's Breakdow		_NIL Assessed collisions and	Liabilitied for ca	y (*):	(%) ere BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18007219/K1WA3Q2

Date:

07/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 0999994827

Claimant Vehicle SH7751C No:

Insured Vehicle No: SLJ2991G

Date of Loss:

16/04/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No: 3979964246SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH7751C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR

Engine No:

D4FDFU564091

209478 km

Reg. Date:

26/11/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMGU080591

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: 1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16 Front Left Side: Hankook 7 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

205/60 R16 Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,793.32	1,743.32	50.00	2.79
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,590.00	1,670.00	920.00	35.52
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	4,383.32	3,413.32	970.00	22.13
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	306.83	238.93	67.90	22.13
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,690.15	3,652.25	1,037.90	22.13
	+ Loss of Use (2.5 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	125.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.5 x S	115.00/day) (S\$)	287.50		
		(S\$)	4,064.75		
	Liable Amou	unt (50.00%) (S\$)	2,032.38		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	1	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,039.87		
	Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	2,050.00		

INSPECTION

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment:

17/04/2018

Date Inspected:

17/04/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR (RH)	Dented	1,351.10FL	*1,351.10FL
2	1		*REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (RH)	Grazed	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT DOOR (RH) (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*ROCKER PANEL GARNISH (RH)	Cracked	483.60 FL	*483.60 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
7	1		*REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (RH)	Necessary	80.00 FS	*80.00 FS
8	1		*FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO (RH)	Necessary	75.00 FS	*75.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spo	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)		2,140.40
			- List Item Discount on L Items 20.	00/20.00% (5\$)	397.08	397.08
			,	otal Parts (S\$)	1,793.32	1,743.32
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-	out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ir Items			
PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER	New	1,000.00	600.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,250.00	1,000.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
TRANSFER OF DOOR	New	120.00	50.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,590.00	1,670.00
	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE TUFF KOTE REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New FUFF KOTE New REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New FRANSFER OF DOOR New	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER New 1,000.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 1,250.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 FUFF KOTE New 50.00 REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120.00 FRANSFER OF DOOR New 120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >